Incident Date

8/23/2022

8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022

8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022

Report Number
RMP22-007368
RMP22-007369
RMP22-007370

RMP22-007371
RMP22-007372
RMP22-007373

RMP22-007375
RMP22-007374
RMP22-007376
RMP22-007377

RMP22-007378
RMP22-007379

RMP22-007380

RMP22-007381

RMP22-007382

RMP22-007383

RMP22-007384
RMP22-007385

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3160 OWL DR
1600 HICKS RD
3502 BLUEBIRD LN
1600 GOLF RD
1460 GOLF RD
1301 MEIJER DR
2850 GOLF RD
3607 WREN LN
5110 TOLLVIEW DR
5600 APOLLO DR

3601 ALGONQUIN RD
4801(4880) BLK WEBER
DR

2312 ALGONQUIN RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5805 SOUTH CORONA DR
2600 PLUM GROVE RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2202 OAK LN

2400 GOLF RD
3200 SQUIBB AVE

3701 ALGONQUIN RD

3800 GOLF RD

2700 SOUTHAMPTON DR

1470 GOLF RD

Incident

LOUD NOISE
PREMISES CHECK
DOMESTIC
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
911 TEST CALL

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/24/2022 10:30:48 AM



Incident Date

8/23/2022

8/23/2022

8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022

8/23/2022

8/23/2022
8/23/2022

8/23/2022

Report Number
RMP22-007386
RMP22-007387

RMP22-007388
RMP22-007389
RMP22-007390
RMP22-007391

RMP22-007393
RMP22-007392

RMP22-007394
RMP22-007395
RMP22-007396

RMP22-007397
RMP22-007398
RMP22-007399

RMP22-007400

RMP22-007401
RMP22-007402

RMP22-007403

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
1460 GOLF RD

CENTRAL RD /S OLD
WILKE RD

CENTRAL RD / WEBER DR
1460 GOLF RD

1701 GOLF RD

2800 CENTRAL RD
1155 GOLF RD

4557 LINCOLN AVE
3700 FREMONT ST
1440 GOLF RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3401 WELLINGTON CT
PARK ST / MEADOW DR
5420 NEWPORT DR
1301 MEIJER DR

1901 ALGONQUIN RD
3501 WELLINGTON CT
5201 TOLLVIEW DR

APPROX LOC:2300 PLUM
GROVE RD

KIRCHOFF RD / PLUM
GROVE RD

VERMONT ST/ DAVIS CT
APPROX LOC: 2016
VERMONT ST

1832 VERMONT ST

Incident

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
STATION REPORT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
AMBULANCE CALL
INVESTIGATION

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
FIGHT

SUSPICIOUS TX

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
HOLD UP ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

STATION REPORT

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/24/2022 10:30:48 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
8/23/2022 RMP22-007404 2250(2230) BLK STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
BROCKWAY ST

8/23/2022 RMP22-007405 APPROX LOC: 5280 OLD  TRAFFIC STOP
PLUM GROVE RD

8/23/2022 RMP22-007406 APPROX LOC: 1184 GOLF TRAFFIC STOP

RD
8/23/2022 RMP22-007407 4446 KIRCHOFF RD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022 RMP22-007408 4702 ARBOR DR OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ASSIST

8/23/2022 RMP22-007409 APPROX LOC: 1166 GOLF TRAFFIC STOP

RD
8/23/2022 2103 CAMPBELL ST WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
8/23/2022 RMP22-007411 3502 BLUEBIRD LN STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/23/2022 RMP22-007411 3502 BLUEBIRD LN STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022 RMP22-007410 APPROX LOC: RAMP TRAFFIC ARREST REPORT WITH ARREST
8/23/2022 RMP22-007413 1600 HICKS RD STATION REPORT
8/23/2022 RMP22-007412 APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD
8/23/2022 RMP22-007414 1800 WINNETKA CIR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022 3201 CENTRAL RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
8/23/2022 RMP22-007415 4734 ARBOR DR SUSPICIOUS NOISE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022 1901 GOLF RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

8/23/2022 RMP22-007418 APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR TRAFFIC STOP
8/23/2022 RMP22-007419 0 BLK ARBOR DR TRAFFIC STOP REPORT WITH ARREST

8/24/2022 10:30:48 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

8/24/2022 10:30:48 AM



