



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/23/2022	RMP22-007368	3160 OWL DR	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007369	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007370	3502 BLUEBIRD LN	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/23/2022		1600 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	
8/23/2022	RMP22-007371	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007372	1301 MEIJER DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007373	2850 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022		3607 WREN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/23/2022	RMP22-007375	5110 TOLLVIEW DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007374	5600 APOLLO DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007376	3601 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007377	4801(4880) BLK WEBER DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007378	2312 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007379	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022		5805 SOUTH CORONA DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/23/2022	RMP22-007380	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/23/2022	RMP22-007381	2202 OAK LN	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/23/2022	RMP22-007382	2400 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007383	3200 SQUIBB AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007384	3800 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007385	2700 SOUTHAMPTON DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022		1470 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/23/2022	RMP22-007386	1460 GOLF RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007387	CENTRAL RD / S OLD WILKE RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/23/2022		CENTRAL RD / WEBER DR	ACCIDENT	
8/23/2022	RMP22-007388	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007389	1701 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007390	2800 CENTRAL RD	STATION REPORT	
8/23/2022	RMP22-007391	1155 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	
8/23/2022		4557 LINCOLN AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/23/2022	RMP22-007393	3700 FREMONT ST	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007392	1440 GOLF RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007394	3401 WELLINGTON CT	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
8/23/2022	RMP22-007395	PARK ST / MEADOW DR	FIGHT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/23/2022	RMP22-007396	5420 NEWPORT DR	SUSPICIOUS TX	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007397	1901 ALGONQUIN RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007398	3501 WELLINGTON CT	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
8/23/2022	RMP22-007399	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	HOLD UP ALARM	
8/23/2022		APPROX LOC:2300 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007400	KIRCHOFF RD / PLUM GROVE RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007401	VERMONT ST / DAVIS CT	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
8/23/2022	RMP22-007402	APPROX LOC: 2016 VERMONT ST	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/23/2022	RMP22-007403	1832 VERMONT ST	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/23/2022	RMP22-007404	2250(2230) BLK BROCKWAY ST	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007405	APPROX LOC: 5280 OLD PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/23/2022	RMP22-007406	APPROX LOC: 1184 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/23/2022	RMP22-007407	4446 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007408	4702 ARBOR DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/23/2022	RMP22-007409	APPROX LOC: 1166 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/23/2022		2103 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007411	3502 BLUEBIRD LN	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/23/2022	RMP22-007411	3502 BLUEBIRD LN	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007410	APPROX LOC: RAMP	TRAFFIC ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
8/23/2022	RMP22-007413	1600 HICKS RD	STATION REPORT	
8/23/2022	RMP22-007412	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/23/2022	RMP22-007414	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022		3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007415	4734 ARBOR DR	SUSPICIOUS NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/23/2022		1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/23/2022	RMP22-007418	APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/23/2022	RMP22-007419	0 BLK ARBOR DR	TRAFFIC STOP	REPORT WITH ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER